Nazgul Evoque F5XV2

MRARTE=E

Frame Assembly Guide

TR
* Top plate

iR

* Counter plate
HEA

* ArmA

HEB

* ArmB

IR

* Bottom plate

B&LMAIRCNC

* CNC camera side plate

915 R4 EEFT EN4
* 915 Antenna TPU

FRERFTENE
* Arm guard TPU
EERE&EEFTEN G
* Antenna TPU
LEDAT £LOGO $TENM4
* LED logo TPU
O 540 EE R B H T B4
* GoPro bottom stand TPU
BBU/#£ IS8T EN{
* Buzzer holder TPU
13 Bg LR MR
* Silicone camera side plate
GPSJE
14. GPS mount TPU
MIR+LEDKT (B 2%)
* Side panels with LED (Assembled)
16 BBRLE+1E Sk
* Power cable + plug
17 M5*23 A~ st
* M3*23 hex Al.standoff
18 3x5%6 WBEBE
* 3*5*6 Double-pass Al. standoff
19, M3*10 W7 AiRes

* M3*10 hex screw
20, M3*6 WL
* M3*6 hex screw
21. M&*16 W7 MR
* M3*16 hex screw
29 M3*12 7 RBL
* M3*12 hex screw

23 M3*30 NINARIRZ

" M3*30 hex screw

24 M2*5 N7 A iReL
* M2*5 hex screw

25, M16*10 #RKP7 B 88 2%
* M1.6*10 socket head cap

O 00 g o0 O~ NN

—
N = O

X1

x1

X2

X2

x1

X1

x1

x1

X1

X1

X1

X1

x1

x1

x4

x4

x6

x4

26, M2*10 AV=IElsd: £
* M2*10 self-tapping hex screw
* M3 lock nut
0g M3*8 ANAH IR
* M3*8 wash head hex screw
2g M2*25 [ERAREGEL =S
* M2*25 Al standoff
30 M2'8 AVAV=Tcpeit 422

M2*8 wash head hex screw

x4

X6

X1

X2

g (FRE)/(Additional parts) KN

1. M2*6 ARARL
* M2*6 hex screw
2 BIKORE
" Rubber O-Ring dampers
3 £5E
* Motor wire protector
4 LED 4R PCB-2
* Middle plate LED PCB-2
5 LED+BBI 43 E84%
* LED+Buzzer PCB
6 =% m T
* 3 Pin cable
7 Mu% i F 4
* 4 Pin cable
8 20*200/BAF 2 BB
* 20*200 Battery strap
9 20%250/BA K BBt
* 20*250 Battery strap
10 LEDE %
" LED light strap
1 PG ES NG el abi= st
' Battery pad
1 MBIZE
* M5 nut
13 ANBIRF
* Allen wrench
14, M&*20 SpavV=:E:+22
* M5*20 hex screw
15 BRANEEV3
* Sticker V3
1 BEREERA
* Heatsink for O3 Air Unit

N

IPEXE LR SMAE SK N EHEE iR 4 BK6CM
17 IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 6CM

x2

X
[0e]

x
N

x1
x1
x1
x1
x1

x1

x2
x1
x1
x1

X1

‘  ° < @ _________ N e @
©-o

°/) 1||@|)|pl
'W%‘ @ _____ QO

......

- — —

A

TBS- - &

-

BN ARRRE
Heatsink assembly guide_l |_

BRI KA IR L R E
Anti-Spark filter wiring diagram guide_l |_

BARREERRE

Receiver assembly guide_l

L



